
DETALLE DE TORNEO
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Final A
Okuyama, Abril (Peretz)
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 3

 1

11

 8

 3

11

11

 4

11

 8

  4

 -4

Semifinales A
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4tos de Final A
Mariño, Naomí (CEDIMA)

Iwasa, Abril (Ferrocarril Oeste)
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Final B
Shahmuradyan, Mariam (La Legión

Nakankare, Agustina (Nichia Gakuin)

 3

 0

11

 5

11

 9

12

10

  2

 -2

Semifinales B
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Bordon, Guadalupe (Torre Tanque
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4tos de Final B
Soto, Martina (Gimnasty)

Meruvia Gutierrez, Evelyn (Libre)
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Zona C
Mariño, Naomí (CEDIMA)

Soto, Martina (Gimnasty)
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Pokorny, Solange (La Huella)

Bordon, Guadalupe (Torre Tanque
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Soto, Martina (Gimnasty)

Bordon, Guadalupe (Torre Tanque
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Mariño, Naomí (CEDIMA)

Bordon, Guadalupe (Torre Tanque
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Pokorny, Solange (La Huella)

Soto, Martina (Gimnasty)
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Zona B
Okuyama, Abril (Peretz)

Nakankare, Agustina (Nichia Gakuin)
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Iwasa, Abril (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Meruvia Gutierrez, Evelyn (Libre)
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Iwasa, Abril (Ferrocarril Oeste)
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Nakankare, Agustina (Nichia Gakuin)

Meruvia Gutierrez, Evelyn (Libre)
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Okuyama, Abril (Peretz)

Meruvia Gutierrez, Evelyn (Libre)
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Iwasa, Abril (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Nakankare, Agustina (Nichia Gakuin)
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Zona A
Takahashi, Brisa C. (Gimnasty)

Marcial, Alma G.
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Marcial, Alma G.

Shahmuradyan, Mariam (La Legión
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Zona A
Takahashi, Brisa C. (Gimnasty)

Shahmuradyan, Mariam (La Legión
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